
PC:Province:

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$3,375.00

$75.00

$187.50

$371.66

$621.66

$1,516.94

$25.00

$62.50

$128.35

$378.35

$1,858.06

YOUR INFORMATION

Donation Amount 2024 Tax Credit Actual Cost

2024 Donation Form
 PC Ontario Fund

City:Address:

First Name: Last Name:

Email: Phone Number:

2024 DONATION 

INFORMATION PC Ontario Fund

$500

(MAX)

$750 $1,000

$1,650 $3,375  Other  $_______________

PC Party Membership

1 Year - $10 2 Year - $20 3 Year - $30

4 Year - $40 5 Year - $50 Name on Card (must match name indicated above)

Expiry Date (MM/YY) CVV

Credit Card Number

Card Holder Signature

Pay by Credit Card

Pay by Cheque

Make cheque payable to:
 “PC Ontario Fund"

Please submit your completed form with payment to: 
400-56 Aberfoyle Cres, Etobicoke, ON M8X 2W4
For more information, please contact PC Ontario Fund at 
1-800 903-6453 or info@ontariopc.com

PAYMENT INFORMATION

2024 TOTAL:

I confirm  that I am at least 14 years of age. I certify this contribution made by me is from my own personal
funds and I will not be reimbursed for it from any other source.

Authorized by the CFO for the PC Ontario Fund

*Please note that our new maximum contribution limit has
increased to $3,375 for 2024

$_______________

Michelle
Cross-Out


	Last Name: 
	City: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	Phone Number: 
	VISA: Off
	MC: Off
	AMEX: Off
	Credit Card Number: 
	Expiry Date: 
	MMYY: 
	CVV: 
	Name on Card: 
	Make cheque payable to PC Ontario Fund: Off
	First Name: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Email: 
	250: Off
	500: Off
	100: Off
	1000: Off
	1625: Off
	Other Amount: 
	Other: Off
	4Year: Off
	5Year: Off
	Total: 
	1Year: Off
	2Year: Off
	3Year: Off
	I confirm: Off


