

YOUR INFORMATION

First Name:		Last Name:			
Address:			City:		
			Province:		PC:
Email:			Phone Number:		
2024 DONATION			PAYMENT INFORMATION		
INFORMATION PC Ontario Fund			Pay by Credit Card		
\$500	\$750	\$1,000			
\$1,650	\$3,375 (MAX)	Other \$			
			Credit Card Number		
PC Party Men	nbership				
0 1 Year - \$10	2 Year - \$20	3 Year - \$30	Expiry Date (MM/YY)		CVV
4 Year - \$40	5 Year - \$50		Name on Card (must	match nar	ne indicated above)
2024 TOTAL	: \$		Card Holder Signature		
Donation Amount	2024 Tax Credit	Actual Cost	Pay by Cheque		
\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	Make cheque payable to:		

Denation Amount	2024 Tux Create	Actual cost
\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00
\$250.00	\$187.50	\$62.50
\$500.00	\$371.66	\$128.35
\$1,000.00	\$621.66	\$378.35
\$3,375.00	\$1,516.94	\$1,858.06

*Please note that our new maximum contribution limit has increased to \$3,375 for 2024

"PC Ontario Fund" **Please submit your completed form with payment to:** 400-56 Aberfoyle Cres, Etobicoke, ON M8X 2W4 **For more information**, please contact PC Ontario Fund at 1-800 903-6453 or info@ontariopc.com

I confirm that I am at least 14 years of age. I certify this contribution made by me is from my own personal funds and I will not be reimbursed for it from any other source.